House Amendment NO	
Offered By	
AMEND House Committee Substitute f deleting "625,368" and inserting "735,34"	For House Bill No. 2006, Page 8, Section 6.115, Line 6, by 43"; and
Further amend said bill, page, section, L	Line 7, by deleting "809,101" and inserting "935,883"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 9, Section and	6.115, Line 29 by deleting "65.46" and inserting "68.46";
Further amend said bill by adjusting sub	osection, section and bill totals accordingly.
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date